
Platz Sparkasse

1 Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke 1 615,5 Ringe
Jürgen Schweppe 206,8 Rg.
Sandra Vortmeyer 204,7 Rg.
Jan Philipp Feisel 204,0 Rg.

2 Sparkasse Karlsruhe        615,0 Ringe
Erhard Hetzel 208,7 Rg.
Wolfgang Hayn 204,0 Rg.
Cornelia Geiger 202,3 Rg.

3 Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück 608,8 Ringe
Andreas Eick 205,4 Rg.
Axel Clausing 201,9 Rg.
Heinz Luttmer 201,5 Rg.

4 Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 605,3 Ringe
Josef Neumaier 206,6 Rg.
Christian Einecke 203,5 Rg.
Florian Kohl 195,2 Rg.

5 Sparkasse am Niederrhein 1 602,5 Ringe
Heinz Gessmann 205,4 Rg.
Detlev Rudnick 202,5 Rg.
Harald Gläser 194,6 Rg.

6 Sparkasse Osnabrück        599,5 Ringe
Jörg Schlüter 206,0 Rg.
Maja Broscheit 197,1 Rg.
Uwe Kühn 196,4 Rg.

7 Sparkasse Nienburg         598,6 Ringe
Tonja Altmann 201,3 Rg.
Christian Branding 200,6 Rg.
Wencke Meyer 196,7 Rg.

8 Sparkasse Werra-Meißner    596,5 Ringe
Patrick Heß 203,8 Rg.
Monika Riemann 200,4 Rg.
Thore Nielsen 192,3 Rg.

9 Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke 2 595,7 Ringe
Manfred Gebhardt 208,4 Rg.
Heinrich Röthemeyer 199,9 Rg.
Ortwin Lindenberg 187,4 Rg.

10 Stadtsparkasse Augsburg    591,4 Ringe
Günter Friedl 204,5 Rg.
Martin Weigl 197,4 Rg.
Anja Sturm 189,5 Rg.
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11 FI-Sport e.V. 1            590,4 Ringe
Markus Wolfstetter 202,2 Rg.
Ingeborg Trunk 195,7 Rg.
Theodor Paulus 192,5 Rg.

12 Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold 589,0 Ringe
Norbert Christiansmeyer 205,7 Rg.
Lutz Hilker 200,0 Rg.
Heinrich Becker 183,3 Rg.

13 Braunschweigische Landessparkasse 581,5 Ringe
Angela Rinke 206,9 Rg.
Hartmut Richter 197,1 Rg.
Mathias Richter 177,5 Rg.

14 Sparkasse Allgäu 1         581,0 Ringe
Rupert Schratz 200,9 Rg.
Christopher Psiuk 196,8 Rg.
Hans Scheiber 183,3 Rg.

15 Nassauische Sparkasse 1    577,9 Ringe
Lothar Lieske 194,1 Rg.
Sabine Feuerstein 192,5 Rg.
Martin Stolper 191,3 Rg.

16 Sparkasse am Niederrhein 1 543,2 Ringe
Marcus Strucken 182,5 Rg.
Sabine Rutkowski 180,5 Rg.
Jürgen Witt 180,2 Rg.

17 Nassauische Sparkasse 2    538,5 Ringe
Werner Höckele 186,5 Rg.
Hermann Köhler 184,6 Rg.
Anika Pleier 167,4 Rg.

18 Sparkasse Allgäu 2         526,0 Ringe
Tobias Stöckinger 182,4 Rg.
Josef Engstler 173,9 Rg.
Horst Ries 169,7 Rg.

19 FI-Sport e.V. 2            508,6 Ringe
Norbert Müller 182,6 Rg.
Norbert Prinz 177,5 Rg.
Harald Eichler 148,5 Rg.



Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse Ser. 1 Ser. 2

   1. Angela Rinke Braunschweigische Landessparkasse       104,4 102,5 206,9 Ringe
   2. Sandra Vortmeyer Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               101,8 102,9 204,7 Ringe
   3. Cornelia Geiger Sparkasse Karlsruhe                     101,2 101,1 202,3 Ringe
   4. Tonja Altmann Sparkasse Nienburg                      100,5 100,8 201,3 Ringe
   5. Monika Riemann Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 99,9 100,5 200,4 Ringe
   6. Maria Müller Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            101,0 97,7 198,7 Ringe
   7. Heidi Gerstner Sparkasse Hochfranken                   98,4 99,2 197,6 Ringe
   8. Maja Broscheit Sparkasse Osnabrück                     98,6 98,5 197,1 Ringe
   9. Wencke Meyer Sparkasse Nienburg                      97,4 99,3 196,7 Ringe
  10. Ingeborg Trunk FI-Sport e.V.                           101,2 94,5 195,7 Ringe
  11. Sabine Feuerstein Nassauische Sparkasse                   97,8 94,7 192,5 Ringe
  12. Anja Sturm Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 97,3 92,2 189,5 Ringe
  13. Bettina Dann Sparkasse Karlsruhe                     93,1 95,6 188,7 Ringe
  14. Sabine Rutkowski Sparkasse am Niederrhein                93,1 87,4 180,5 Ringe
  15. Anika Pleier Nassauische Sparkasse                   87,5 79,9 167,4 Ringe
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Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse Ser. 1 Ser. 2

   1. Erhard Hetzel Sparkasse Karlsruhe                     104,6 104,1 208,7 Ringe
   2. Manfred Gebhardt Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               103,0 105,4 208,4 Ringe
   3. Jürgen Schweppe Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               102,9 103,9 206,8 Ringe
   4. Josef Neumaier Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            103,1 103,5 206,6 Ringe
   5. Jörg Schlüter Sparkasse Osnabrück                     101,8 104,2 206,0 Ringe
   6. Norbert Christiansmeyer Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             102,5 103,2 205,7 Ringe
   7. Heinz Gessmann Sparkasse am Niederrhein                103,3 102,1 205,4 Ringe
   7. Andreas Eick Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              103,3 102,1 205,4 Ringe
   9. Günter Friedl Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 100,7 103,8 204,5 Ringe
  10. Wolfgang Hayn Sparkasse Karlsruhe                     102,2 101,8 204,0 Ringe
  11. Jan Philipp Feisel Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               103,0 101,0 204,0 Ringe
  12. Patrick Heß Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 101,8 102,0 203,8 Ringe
  13. Christian Einecke Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            103,9 99,6 203,5 Ringe
  14. Detlev Rudnick Sparkasse am Niederrhein                100,4 102,1 202,5 Ringe
  15. Markus Wolfstetter FI-Sport e.V.                           101,1 101,1 202,2 Ringe
  16. Axel Clausing Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              99,6 102,3 201,9 Ringe
  17. Heinz Luttmer Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              99,5 102,0 201,5 Ringe
  18. Rupert Schratz Sparkasse Allgäu                        100,2 100,7 200,9 Ringe
  19. Bernhard Wagner Sparkasse Forchheim                     99,9 100,7 200,6 Ringe
  20. Christian Branding Sparkasse Nienburg                      101,9 98,7 200,6 Ringe
  21. Lutz Hilker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             101,4 98,6 200,0 Ringe
  22. Heinrich Röthemeyer Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               100,4 99,5 199,9 Ringe
  23. Stefan Schuhmacher Sparkasse Rhein Neckar Nord             98,2 101,0 199,2 Ringe
  24. Martin Weigl Stadtsparkasse Augsburg                 98,7 98,7 197,4 Ringe
  25. Hartmut Richter Braunschweigische Landessparkasse       97,4 99,7 197,1 Ringe
  26. Christopher Psiuk Sparkasse Allgäu                        97,9 98,9 196,8 Ringe
  27. Uwe Kühn Sparkasse Osnabrück                     95,5 100,9 196,4 Ringe
  28. Florian Kohl Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            99,9 95,3 195,2 Ringe
  29. Harald Gläser Sparkasse am Niederrhein                93,2 101,4 194,6 Ringe
  30. Lothar Lieske Nassauische Sparkasse                   97,5 96,6 194,1 Ringe
  31. Theodor Paulus FI-Sport e.V.                           94,2 98,3 192,5 Ringe
  32. Thore Nielsen Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 95,7 96,6 192,3 Ringe
  33. Martin Stolper Nassauische Sparkasse                   98,3 93,0 191,3 Ringe
  34. Ortwin Lindenberg Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               95,7 91,7 187,4 Ringe
  35. Werner Höckele Nassauische Sparkasse                   93,1 93,4 186,5 Ringe
  36. Hermann Köhler Nassauische Sparkasse                   95,8 88,8 184,6 Ringe
  37. Heinrich Becker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             89,9 93,4 183,3 Ringe
  38. Hans Scheiber Sparkasse Allgäu                        90,8 92,5 183,3 Ringe
  39. Norbert Müller FI-Sport e.V.                           92,5 90,1 182,6 Ringe
  40. Marcus Strucken Sparkasse am Niederrhein                90,1 92,4 182,5 Ringe
  41. Tobias Stöckinger Sparkasse Allgäu                        86,4 96,0 182,4 Ringe
  42. Jürgen Witt Sparkasse am Niederrhein                86,5 93,7 180,2 Ringe
  43. Wolfgang Huber FI-Sport e.V.                           88,8 90,7 179,5 Ringe
  44. Norbert Prinz FI-Sport e.V.                           87,3 90,2 177,5 Ringe
  45. Mathias Richter Braunschweigische Landessparkasse       89,5 88,0 177,5 Ringe
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  46. Josef Engstler Sparkasse Allgäu                        86,0 87,9 173,9 Ringe
  47. Kurt Haas Sparkasse Forchheim                     86,0 86,4 172,4 Ringe
  48. Horst Ries Sparkasse Allgäu                        85,1 84,6 169,7 Ringe
  49. Harald Eichler FI-Sport e.V.                           66,4 82,1 148,5 Ringe
  50. Herbert Baier Sparkasse Hochfranken                   68,9 66,5 135,4 Ringe
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